Table A: Building Permit and Building Department Services Fees (Continued)

Mobile, Manufactured, Factory Built	- S = - Par amena services rees (continued)
Block & Tie	\$225.00
Temporary/Accessory	\$100.00
Note: If set on a permanent foundation, fee will be	pe calculated based on valuation of foundation and
all other improvements plus fee listed in above se	ection.
Pre-Move Inspections	
Within 30 mile of Larkspur	\$200.00
Over 30 miles from Larkspur	\$400.00
Single Stop Fee Schedule	
Furnace	\$100.00
Air Conditioner	\$100.00
Roof (re-shingle)	\$100.00
Water Heater	\$ 75.00
Sprinkler System	\$ 75.00
Siding	\$100.00
Window Replacement	\$100.00
Demolition	\$ 75.00
Fence (over 6 feet in height)	\$ 75.00
Stock/Same As Plan Review	
No Change	\$100.00
Minor Change	\$200.00
Plan Review - All other permits have a plan review	v fee of 65% of the Bldg Permit Fee
Electrical Permit Fees - All electrical fees will be b	ased on the State of Colorado Electrical Fee
Schedule plus 15% - Beginning July 01, 2008	

Table B: Additional Valuation Square Foot Construction Costs*

Type of Structure	Cost Per Square Foot	***************************************
Unfinished Basement	\$19.20	
Carports	\$17.30	
Pole Barns	\$17.30	
Decks	\$17.30	

^{*}These categories not specifically stated in Building Valuation Date published by International Conference of Building Officials